
Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Stewart Powell CYC 2 2 1 1 1 7

2nd Sam Roughneen CYC 1 1 2 2 2 8

3rd Sam McNeal CYC 4 (ocs) 3 3 3 3 12

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total 

1st Stewart Powell CYC 2 1 1 1 1 6

2nd Sam Roughneen CYC 1 2 2 2 3 10

3rd Sam McNeal CYC 3 3 3 3 2 14

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st D'amy Steward CYC 3 2 1 1 1 8

2nd Sam Merson MBYC 1 1 2 2 5 11

3rd Max Karmel MBYC 7 3 3 3 2 18

4th Abe Dearden MBYC 2 5 4 4 3 18

5th Amanda Majernik SDYC 5 4 5 6 4 24

6th Lorea Mendiguren CYC 4 6 6 5 6 27

7th Emma Yakutis CYC 6 7 8 8 8 37

8th Tommy Hershberger CYC 9 8 9 7 7 40

9th Cassandra Shand MBYC 8 9 7 9 9 42

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total 

1st D'amy Steward CYC 2 1 1 1 1 6

2nd Sam Merson MBYC 1 2 2 5 2 12

3rd Max Karmel MBYC 3 3 3 2 3 14

4th Abe Dearden MBYC 5 4 4 3 4 20

5th Amanda Majernik SDYC 4 5 6 4 7 26

6th Lorea Mendiguren CYC 6 6 5 6 6 29

7th Emma Yakutis CYC 7 8 8 8 5 36

8th Tommy Hershberger CYC 8 9 7 7 9 40

9th Cassandra Shand MBYC 9 7 9 9 8 42

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Max Brill MBYC 5 1 1 1 1 9

2nd Ian Brill MBYC 3 2 2 2 3 12

3rd Cole Harris SDYC 2 4 3 3 2 14

4th Daisy Holthus SDYC 6 3 4 4 8 25

5th Louis Sheid SDYC 11 5 5 5 4 30

6th Owen Schafer CYC 1 10 6 6 9 32

7th Willem Perry MBYC 4 7 10 10 6 37
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8th Piper Holthus SDYC 7 9 11 8 5 40

9th Aitana Mendiguren CYC 9 6 7 12 12 46

10th Taisei Hatter SDYC 12 8 8 11 7 46

11th PJ Eaton CYC 10 12 9 7 11 49

12th Jack Reiter SDYC 8 11 12 9 10 50

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total 

1st Max Brill MBYC 1 1 1 1 1 5

2nd Ian Brill MBYC 2 2 2 3 3 12

3rd Cole Harris SDYC 4 3 3 2 2 14

4th Daisy Holthus SDYC 3 4 4 8 7 26

5th Louis Sheid SDYC 5 5 5 4 11 30

6th Owen Schafer CYC 10 6 6 9 5 36

7th Willem Perry MBYC 7 10 10 6 8 41

8th PJ Eaton CYC 12 9 7 11 4 43

9th Aitana Mendiguren CYC 6 7 12 12 6 43

10th Taisei Hatter SDYC 8 8 11 7 10 44

11th Piper Holthus SDYC 9 11 8 5 12 45

12th Jack Reiter SDYC 11 12 9 10 9 51

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Aidan Hoogland SWYC 2 1 1 3 1 8

2nd Jack Plavan SDYC 4 2 2 2 2 12

3rd John Majernik SDYC 3 4 3 1 3 14

4th Amy Schafer CYC 1 3 4 4 4 16

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total 

1st Aidan Hoogland SWYC 1 1 3 1 1 7

2nd Jack Plavan SDYC 2 2 2 2 2 10

3rd John Majernik SDYC 4 3 1 3 3 14

4th Amy Schafer CYC 3 4 4 4 4 19

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Diego Escobar MBYC 3 1 1 1 1 7

2nd Crew Fritsch CYC 1 2 2 3 3 11

3rd Cameron Cage SDYC 5 4 3 2 2 16

4th Kyle Farmer SWYC 4 3 4 4 4 19

5th Keegan Leonard SDYC 2 5 6 (DNS) 5 5 23

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total 

1st Diego Escobar MBYC 1 1 1 1 1 5

2nd Crew Fritsch CYC 2 2 3 3 3 13
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3rd Cameron Cage SDYC 4 3 2 2 5 16

4th Kyle Farmer SWYC 3 4 4 4 2 17

5th Keegan Leonard SDYC 5 6 (DNS) 5 5 4 25

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Gabriel Campbell SDYC 1 5 2 4 5 17

2nd Marianna Shand MBYC 5 1 1 8 4 19

3rd Paulo Campbell SDYC 2 8 4 5 1 20

4th Burke Kanemasu SDYC 4 3 5 2 6 20

5th Schuyler Capita CYC 12 (raf) 2 11 1 2 28

6th Timmy Farher SDYC 7 7 6 3 7 30

7th James Ozaki MBYC 8 4 8 11 3 34

8th Katie Olsen SDYC 6 10 3 10 10 39

9th Shane Wattson NHYC/SDYC 9 6 7 9 8 39

10th Mackenzie Harris SDYC 3 11 10 6 11 41

11th Sara Parker SDYC 10 9 9 7 9 44

Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total 

1st Marianna Shand MBYC 1 1 8 4 1 6 21

2nd Schuyler Capita CYC 2 11 1 2 5 1 22

3rd Gabriel Campbell SDYC 5 2 4 5 4 5 25

4th Paulo Campbell SDYC 8 4 5 1 2 9 29

5th Burke Kanemasu SDYC 3 5 2 6 11 2 29

6th Timmy Farher SDYC 7 6 3 7 3 4 30

7th James Ozaki MBYC 4 8 11 3 7 8 41

8th Katie Olsen SDYC 10 3 10 10 6 3 42

9th Shane Wattson NHYC/SDYC 6 7 9 8 9 7 46

10th Sara Parker SDYC 9 9 7 9 9 10 53

11th Mackenzie Harris SDYC 11 10 6 11 10 11 59

Name YC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total 

1st Caylin Schnoor SDYC 1 3 1 3 1 9

2nd Nicholas Shand MBYC 6 1 2 1 6 16

3rd Ryan Farmer SWYC 2 4 7 4 4 21

4th Marcus Hall SDYC 7 6 3 5 3 24

5th Skylar Olsson-Hoffman SWYC 3 7 5 6 5 26

6th Charlie Clausen CYC 4 8 6 7 2 27

7th Katie Plavan SDYC 8 5 4 2 10 29

8th Rory McKee CYC 5 12 8 11 7 43

9th Samantha Lorr CYC 11 2 10 12 11 46

10th Soren McKee CYC 10 11 11 8 9 49

11th Luke Cavanagh SWYC 12 9 12 9 8 50

12th Daniel De la Vega SWYC 9 10 9 10 12 50
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Name YC R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total 

1st Caylin Schnoor SDYC 3 1 3 1 3 1 12

2nd Nicholas Shand MBYC 1 2 1 6 5 2 17

3rd Ryan Farmer SWYC 4 7 4 4 2 4 25

4th Marcus Hall SDYC 6 3 5 3 4 6 27

5th Charlie Clausen CYC 8 6 7 2 6 3 32

6th Skylar Olsson-Hoffman SWYC 7 5 6 5 7 5 35

7th Katie Plavan SDYC 5 4 2 10 11 10 42

8th Rory McKee CYC 12 8 11 7 1 9 48

9th Samantha Lorr CYC 2 10 12 11 12 8 55

10th Soren McKee CYC 11 11 8 9 9 7 55

11th Luke Cavanagh SWYC 9 12 9 8 10 11 59

12th Daniel De la Vega SWYC 10 9 10 12 8 12 61
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